                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/4
 Voltage Attenuator and Current Transformer
DN-831I-100V Series
(1000A/2000A)
(1000A/2000A)
(1000A/2000A)
(50A/500A)
(50A/500A)

DNM-831I-600V-50A DNM-831I-600V-200A DNM-831I-600V-500A DNM-831I-600V-1000ADNM-831I-600V-2000A
High Current Input
Channels 1
Input Type AC/DC Current
Input Current Range ±50 A ±200 A ±500 A ±1000 A ±2000 A
Output Voltage Range ±10 V
Accuracy 1% of FSR
Isolation voltage 2.5 KV @ 50 (60) HZ/1 min
Frequency bandwidth 0 ~ 50 KHz
CTΦ Φ21 mm Φ40.5 mm
High Voltage Input
Channel 1
Input Type AC/DC Voltage
Input Range
DN-831I-100V series: ±100 V
DNM-831I-100V series: ±100 V
DNM-831I-600V series: ±600 V
Output Range ±10 V
Accuracy 1% of FSR
Frequency bandwidth 20 Hz ~ 20 kHz
Isolation

10(0.394)
±0.360
48
321
GINOFS
IP
Bottom View
Top View
Left View Front View Right View
 Dimensions (Units: mm)
DN-831I -100V
2021.1
Right View
                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            4/4
 Ordering Information
DN-831I-100V-50A CR 1 Channel Voltage Attenuator (100V) and 1 Channel CT (50A) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415 Cable and ASO-0002 Current Transformer
DN-831I-100V-200A CR 1 Channel Voltage Attenuator (100V) and 1 Channel CT (200A) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415-1 Cable and ASO-003-1 Current Transformer
DN-831I-100V-500A CR 1 Channel Voltage Attenuator (100V) and 1 Channel CT (500A) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415 Cable and ASO-0001 Current Transformer
DN-831I-100V-1000A CR 1 Channel Voltage Attenuator (100V) and 1 Channel CT (1000A) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415-1 Cable and ASO-0024 Current Transformer
DN-831I-100V-2000A CR 1 Channel Voltage Attenuator (100V) and 1 Channel CT (2000A) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415-1 Cable and ASO-0025 Current Transformer
DNM-831I-100V-50A CR 1 Channel Voltage Attenuator (100V) and 1 Channel CT (50A) (Metal) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415 Cable and ASO-0002 Current Transformer
DNM-831I-100V-200A CR 1 Channel Voltage Attenuator (100V) and 1 Channel CT (200A) (Metal) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415-1 Cable and ASO-0003-1 Current Transformer
DNM-831I-100V-500A CR 1 Channel Voltage Attenuator (100V) and 1 Channel CT (500A) (Metal) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415 Cable and ASO-0001 Current Transformer
DNM-831I-100V-1000A CR 1 Channel Voltage Attenuator (100V) and 1 Channel CT (1000A) (Metal) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415-1 Cable and ASO-0024 Current Transformer
DNM-831I-100V-2000A CR 1 Channel Voltage Attenuator (100V) and 1 Channel CT (2000A) (Metal) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415-1 Cable and ASO-0025 Current Transformer
DNM-831I-600V-50A CR 1 Channel Voltage Attenuator (600V) and 1 Channel CT (50A) (Metal) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415 Cable and ASO-0002 Current Transformer
DNM-831I-600V-200A CR 1 Channel Voltage Attenuator (600V) and 1 Channel CT (200A) (Metal) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415-1 Cable and ASO-0003-1 Current Transformer
DNM-831I-600V-500A CR 1 Channel Voltage Attenuator (600V) and 1 Channel CT (500A) (Metal) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415 Cable and ASO-0001 Current Transformer
DNM-831I-600V-1000A CR 1 Channel Voltage Attenuator (600V) and 1 Channel CT (1000A) (Metal) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415-1 Cable and ASO-0024 Current Transformer
DNM-831I-600V-2000A CR 1 Channel Voltage Attenuator (600V) and 1 Channel CT (2000A) (Metal) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415-1 Cable and ASO-0025 Current Transformer
CA-040415-1 4-pin & 4-pin Cable 1.5 M for Hall Current Sensor 200A/1000A/2000A (RoHS)
CA-040415 4-pin & 4-pin Cable 1.5 M for Hall Current Sensor 50A/500A (RoHS)
CA-040425 4-pin & 4-pin Cable 2.5 M for Hall Current Sensor 50A/500A (RoHS)